
2859 OSLO CT, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-6655
https://www.adashunjones.com

2859 OSLO CT,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-6655

$154,000

Beautifully maintained 3 BD, 2 BTH, ranch home in Bellevue. Recent updates include
paint, flooring, carpet, windows, furnace, roof and landscaping. Open concept kitchen
and dining area. Living room w/vaulted ceiling. Kitchen patio door leads to lg deck.
Kitchen appl, washer and dryer incl. Lg finished rec room w/pool table. Lg 2 car garage
includes...

LISTING
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1664 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Corner Lot, Cul-De-Sac

Features: None,Skylight(s) Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1144

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 520 Tax Amount: 2382

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Disposal,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12X12 Main

Bedroom 2 11X11 Main

Bedroom 3 9X10 Main

Kitchen 11X12 Main

Living Or Great Room 13X16 Main

Dining Room 10X12 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Finished Pre2020,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Deck,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Opener Included


